Pismeni ispit 11.7.2022.

Prezime studenta
Naziv predmeta
Abramovic¢
Akili¢
Akrap
Bahun
Basic¢
Belavi¢
Beseni¢
Bili¢
Bilici¢
Blazek
Boras
Brleci¢
Bubalo
Butkovi¢
Caleta
Ceramilac
Cizmesija
Cupié
Curi¢
Dafcik
Davidovi¢
Debeljak
Peri¢
Deteli¢
Draganic
Dragutin
DraZetic¢
Drmi¢
DruZijanic¢
Dubovecak
Dubovecak
Budaric¢
Pundud
Dupli¢

Fajt

8. srpanj 2022.

Ime studenta

Dario
Antonio
Nikola
Ana Katarina
Petar
Marko
Toni

Ivan
Katarina
Luka

Eva
Marko
Antonija
Goran
Domagoj
Borna Luka
Luka
Petra
Anto
Vjekoslav
Bojan
Josip

Vito

Fran
Jakov
Filip
Emanuel
Fran
Mihovil
Hrvoje
Leon
Matej
Magdalena
Karla

Mihael

Prezime,ime izvodaca

Mehanika ll

Kodvanj, Jano$
Tomicevi¢, Zvonimir
Tomicevi¢, Zvonimir
Wolf, Hinko
Kodvanj, Jano$
Kodvanj, Jano$
Tomicevi¢, Zvonimir
Joki¢, Marko

Joki¢, Marko

Joki¢, Marko
Kodvanj, Jano$
Tomicevi¢, Zvonimir
Joki¢, Marko

Wolf, Hinko

Joki¢, Marko
Tomicevi¢, Zvonimir
Wolf, Hinko

Wolf, Hinko

Joki¢, Marko

Wolf, Hinko
Tomicevi¢, Zvonimir
Wolf, Hinko

Joki¢, Marko
Kodvanj, Janos
Kodvanj, Janos
Joki¢, Marko

Joki¢, Marko

Wolf, Hinko

Joki¢, Marko
Kodvanj, Janos
Wolf, Hinko
Tomicevic, Zvonimir
Wolf, Hinko
Tomicevi¢, Zvonimir

Joki¢, Marko

9:00 h

Dvorana
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Redni broj

19
36
46

56
21
11
34
10
57
25
18

14
32
49
53

39
15
16

11

27

55

33

29
35

Mjesto

D/1/4
D/XI1/8
S/IV/7
L/X1/1
D/V/4
L/Iv/8
s/l/1
D/VIII/5
S/X/6
D/VI/5
L/VI/8
S/X11/2
D/1X/8
D/VIIl/1
D/1/8
S/1/5
L/Iv/4
L/XIl/4
D/IX/1
D/11/1
S/Iv/3
D/X/1
D/I/1
S/1X/9
D/IV/8
D/V/8
D/IV/5
D/IX/5
S/1/3
L/1/8
D/IV/1
S/1y/s
D/VI/3
S/IX/5
S/XI/6
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Prezime studenta

Futivi¢
Gacesa
Gali¢
Girotto
Gotesman
Grgurevic
Grljevic¢
Gveri¢
Hartl
Hegedic
Herak
Herekovi¢
Hizak
Horvaci¢
Horvat
Horvatic¢
Hrbud
Hudicek
Huki¢
Jambresi¢
Janci¢
Janciki¢
Jurisi¢
Kajgana
KelviSar
Keser
Klojcnik
Knebl
Kola
Kopun
Kordes
Kovacic¢
Krajacic
Krnjak
Kuzminski
Leko

Liker

Loncarié

8. srpanj 2022.

Ime studenta
Lovro

Niksa

Ante

Maja

Ivan

Luka

Oliver
Magdalena
KreSimir
Matija

Ivan

Luka
Antonio
Josip

Jan

Iva

Lovro
Domagoj
Lovro

Luka

Tin
Leonarda
Matija
Matija
Mislav

Lea

Lara

Marija
Marko

Luka

Marin

Andre Damian
Fran

August Stjepan
Nera

Andrej

Sara Barbara

Dora

Prezime,ime izvodaca

Kodvanj, Jano$
Wolf, Hinko
Wolf, Hinko
Wolf, Hinko
Kodvanj, Janos

Joki¢, Marko

Tomicevic, Zvonimir

Joki¢, Marko

Tomicevi¢, Zvonimir

Wolf, Hinko
Kodvanj, Janos
Wolf, Hinko
Joki¢, Marko
Wolf, Hinko
Kodvanj, Jano$
Joki¢, Marko
Kodvanj, Janos
Wolf, Hinko
Wolf, Hinko
Wolf, Hinko
Wolf, Hinko
Joki¢, Marko
Kodvanj, Janos
Joki¢, Marko
Wolf, Hinko
Wolf, Hinko
Joki¢, Marko
Kodvanj, Janos
Joki¢, Marko
Joki¢, Marko
Kodvanj, Janos
Kodvanj, Jano$
Joki¢, Marko
Joki¢, Marko
Wolf, Hinko
Joki¢, Marko
Wolf, Hinko

Kodvanj, Jano$

Dvorana
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Redni broj

1
45
58
59
53
33
35

6
24
38
42

9
32
12
50

55

44

31

52
30
38

15
48
13
17
20

50
46

Mjesto
D/1l/1
L/1X/1
L/1X/7
L/X1/7
L/XI1/5
S/VII/6
S//7
D/XI/1
S/X/2
S/VIIN/8
L/11/1
D/V/5
S/VI/6
D/XI/5
L/V/5
D/VII/1
D/VI/1
L/vi/1
L/1/1
D/XI1/3
L/1m/7
D/V/1
L/VI/1
S/IV/5
D/VI/1
L/X/4
S/11/5
S/VII/9
D/1/1
D/111/8
L/1/5
D/XIIl/4
D/VII/8
D/X11/8
D/VIII/3
D/Il/5
L/VI/4
L/X/1

Page 2 of 8



Prezime studenta
Lovrek
Lugaric
Magzan
Majaca
Majic¢
Manduri¢
Marasovié¢
Marinovi¢
Marinovi¢ Bubalo
Marsanié
Marti¢
Mastruko
Matic
Matkovic¢
Micunovié
Miho¢
Mijatovic
Mikuli¢
Misak
Miskovié¢
Music
Musulin
Navoj
Nevisti¢
Ol¢ar
Pavljak
Pentavec
Perketa
Pesut
Pofuk
Posedi
Pranji¢
Prvonozec
Puji¢

Pusic
Putri¢
Radi¢

Rados

8. srpanj 2022.

Ime studenta
Roko
Magdalena
Duje
Denis
Ivan
Andelo
Noa
Ivan
Marija
Morena
Karlo
Lana
Lucija
Domagoj
Jana
Toni
Gabrijela
Ivan

Ivor
Karlo
Stefan
Borna
Isabel
Antonio
Marko
Ivan
Josip
Niko

Tin
David
Matija
Matija
Domagoj
Marko
Ivan
Luka
Gabrijel

Ivona

Prezime,ime izvodaca

Wolf, Hinko
Kodvanj, Janos
Wolf, Hinko

Wolf, Hinko

Joki¢, Marko

Joki¢, Marko
Kodvanj, Jano$
Wolf, Hinko

Wolf, Hinko

Wolf, Hinko
Tomicevi¢, Zvonimir
Kodvanj, Jano$
Wolf, Hinko

Wolf, Hinko

Wolf, Hinko

Joki¢, Marko
Kodvanj, Janos
Wolf, Hinko
Kodvanj, Jano$
Tomicevi¢, Zvonimir
Kodvanj, Jano$
Wolf, Hinko

Wolf, Hinko

Wolf, Hinko
Tomicevi¢, Zvonimir
Wolf, Hinko

Wolf, Hinko

Joki¢, Marko

Joki¢, Marko

Wolf, Hinko

Wolf, Hinko
Tomicevic, Zvonimir
Kodvanj, Jano$
Kodvanj, Janos
Kodvanj, Jano$
Kodvanj, Jano$
Kodvanj, Janos

Kodvanj, Jano$
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Redni broj

54
4
47
7
12
26
43
9
12
6
34
54
42
60
10
24
41
13
12
26
60
1
40
48
20
5
51
29
19
8
37
30
40
14
45
49
18

Mijesto
L/1/7
D/VIIl/1
L/Xi/1
D/1/5
D/X/5
S/XI/3
L/1IV/1
L/v/1
L/XI/1
D/XIl/1
S/V/5
L/X11/5
L/m/1
L/X1/7
D/VII/5
S/1X/3
S/XN1/9
L/Xi/1
D/X1/4
S/1/3
L/X11/8
D/11/3
S/XI1/8
L/1/4a
S/I/1
D/X/3
L/Vil/a
S/V/3
D/XI/8
L/m/1
S/VI/8
S/X1/5
S/X1/9
D/11/8
L/vii/1
L/1m/s
D/X/8
D/IV/1
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Prezime studenta
Rados

Raic

Rozi¢

Ruzi¢

Savori¢
Sebescen

Sever

Simunec

Skara

(723

03
Strunjak
Sumera
Tahirovi¢
Todori¢
Tomasic¢
Tomljanovic
Validzi¢
Varga
Veleslavi¢
Vidan
Virag
Vizjak
Vladimir
Vlatkovi¢
Vrabec
Vrabec
Vranjkovi¢
Vratari¢
Vrbanec
Vucen
Vukeli¢
Vukusi¢
Zderi¢
Zeli¢
Zoric¢

Naziv predmeta
Bakovi¢

Bali¢

8. srpanj 2022.

Ime studenta
Nikola
Luka
Filip
Patrick
Sara
Marin
Patrick
Bruno
Karlo
Fran
Vito
Hrvoje
Adnan
Ante

Lea
Marin
Karlo
Nino
Leonardo
Marin
Marko
Filip
Antonia
Josip
Viktor
Filip
Stjepan
Jan
Vladimir
Ivan
Fran
Lovro
Toni
Zvonimir

Ivan Luka

Natalia

Antonio

Prezime,ime izvodaca

Joki¢, Marko

Joki¢, Marko
Kodvanj, Janos
Tomicevi¢, Zvonimir
Kodvanj, Janos
Joki¢, Marko
Tomicevic, Zvonimir
Kodvanj, Janos
Wolf, Hinko

Joki¢, Marko
Kodvanj, Janos
Kodvanj, Jano$
Kodvanj, Jano$
Kodvanj, Janos
Joki¢, Marko

Wolf, Hinko
Kodvanj, Janos
Wolf, Hinko

Wolf, Hinko

Joki¢, Marko

Wolf, Hinko
Tomicevi¢, Zvonimir
Joki¢, Marko

Wolf, Hinko

Wolf, Hinko
Kodvanj, Jano$
Kodvanj, Jano$
Wolf, Hinko

Wolf, Hinko
Kodvanj, Jano$
Kodvanj, Janos
Tomicevic, Zvonimir
Joki¢, Marko

Wolf, Hinko

Kodvanj, Jano$

Mehanika konstrukcija

Lesic¢ar, Tomislav

Lesicar, Tomislav

Dvorana
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Redni broj

28
13
17
23
11
25
31
51
39
36
52
5
58
16
23
10
37
13
57
7
11
22
22

47
59
43
56

10
28
21
41

37

Mijesto
s//3
D/XIl/5
D/VIII/8
S/vili/2
D/IX/4
S/X1/3
S/X11/5
L/VIl/5
S/X/8
S/\/7
L/1X/5
D/X/1
L/VviIl/8
D/VI/8
S/Vil/3
L/Vii/1
s//7
D/XI/5
L/viI/7
D/XIN/1
L/IX/1
S/VI/2
S/IV/1
D/1Il/5
D/IV/3
L/X1/1
L/X/8
L/v/1
L/v/7
D/XIl/1
D/VII/4
S/VIl/5
S//1
L/1/1
D/II/4

D/11/5
L/VI/6
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Prezime studenta
BanoZi¢
Batina
Belini¢
Benci¢
Cipar
Cizmi¢
Colak
Crnac

Cuk
Dodig
Greifenstein
Habek
Hadzi¢
Hanzek
Horvat
Hrmo
Hudi

Igri¢
lijevi¢
Jarnjak
Jeli¢
Jerkovié
Kalaica
Kljaji¢
KnezZevic¢
Kokotovié
Kovac
Lasi¢
Loncar Kocijan
Loncari¢
Luli¢
Mabié
Malojcic¢
Marovi¢
Martincic¢
Mestrovic¢
Mihali¢

Mihali¢

8. srpanj 2022.

Ime studenta
Ivan
Leona
Hrvoje
Matija
Luka
Marko
Jelena
Laura
Karlo
Marko
Dominik
Martin
Julija
Matija
Erik
Filip
Fran
Matej
Josip
Filip
Petar
Matej
Eugen
Viktor
Luka
Tin
Stanko
Robert
Lovro
Daniel
Ivan
Antonio
Vid
Ante
Matea
Ivan
Nola

Nika

Prezime,ime izvodaca

Lesicar, Tomislav
Lesic¢ar, Tomislav
Lesi¢ar, Tomislav
Lesicar, Tomislav
Lesic¢ar, Tomislav
Lesic¢ar, Tomislav
Lesicar, Tomislav
Lesic¢ar, Tomislav
Lesicar, Tomislav
Lesicar, Tomislav
Lesic¢ar, Tomislav
Lesi¢ar, Tomislav
Lesicar, Tomislav
Lesic¢ar, Tomislav
Lesicar, Tomislav
Lesicar, Tomislav
Lesic¢ar, Tomislav
Lesicar, Tomislav
Lesicar, Tomislav
Lesicar, Tomislav
Lesicar, Tomislav
Lesic¢ar, Tomislav
Lesicar, Tomislav
Lesic¢ar, Tomislav
Lesicar, Tomislav
Lesicar, Tomislav
Lesic¢ar, Tomislav
Lesic¢ar, Tomislav
Lesicar, Tomislav
Lesic¢ar, Tomislav
Lesic¢ar, Tomislav
Lesicar, Tomislav
Lesic¢ar, Tomislav
Lesic¢ar, Tomislav
Lesicar, Tomislav
Lesicar, Tomislav
Lesic¢ar, Tomislav

Lesicar, Tomislav
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32
3
2

29

40

18

26
1
9

33

19

12

20

29
1

13

11

17

15

17

21

22

25

28

20

18

25
7

27

10

32
7

26

23

22

14

15

16

Mijesto
L/X/8
D/V/1
D/IV/3
L/1/3
L/XIl/6
L/X/2
S/Xni/7
D/11/3
D/V/6
L/XI1/3
S/VI/4
D/X/5
S/vii/4
L/IV/8
D/1/1
D/XIl/5
D/VIII/5
S/X1/1
S/Vil/1
L/vii/2
S/X/4
S/XI/4
L/1X/5
L/1/8
L/XIV/2
S/X1/1
S/XI/7
D/XlI/1
L/X11/5
D/VIl/6
L/1X/3
D/1/6
L/XI/5
S/VII/7
L/m/s
L/1/2
L/IV/2
L/VI/2
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Prezime studenta

Mitrovi¢
Mocnik
Mrsi¢
Nedeljko
Pai¢
Patafta
Patrun
Pavi¢
Prskalo
Puklavec
Ronik
Saboli¢
Saldi¢
Sepi¢
Seremet
Simovi¢
Skvorc
Sprlje
Stefuli¢
Stilinovic
Stipancic¢
Stojan
Suci¢
Sulenti¢
Uremovié
Valasko
Vidovi¢
Voki¢
Vucicevié
Weltinger
Zebec
Zili¢
Naziv predmeta
Adzaga
Berc
Bukvié
Butkovi¢

Crnac

8. srpanj 2022.

Ime studenta
Tomislav
Lovro
Matteo
Ervin
Filip
Filip
Ivan
David
Ante
Jan
Denis
Patrik
Jasmin Dervi3
Ana
Patrik
Blaz
Luka
Roko
Marko
Dominik
Matko
Luka
Petra
Filip
Jakov
Tomislav
Jan
Slavko
Petar
Jan
Laura

Josip

Berislav
Ivan
Sarah
Andrija

Laura

Prezime,ime izvodaca

Lesicar, Tomislav
Lesic¢ar, Tomislav
Lesi¢ar, Tomislav
Lesicar, Tomislav
Lesic¢ar, Tomislav
Lesic¢ar, Tomislav
Lesicar, Tomislav
Lesic¢ar, Tomislav
Lesicar, Tomislav
Lesicar, Tomislav
Lesic¢ar, Tomislav
Lesi¢ar, Tomislav
Lesicar, Tomislav
Lesic¢ar, Tomislav
Lesicar, Tomislav
Lesicar, Tomislav
Lesic¢ar, Tomislav
Lesicar, Tomislav
Lesicar, Tomislav
Lesicar, Tomislav
Lesicar, Tomislav
Lesic¢ar, Tomislav
Lesicar, Tomislav
Lesicar, Tomislav
Lesicar, Tomislav
Lesicar, Tomislav
Lesic¢ar, Tomislav
Lesic¢ar, Tomislav
Lesicar, Tomislav
Lesic¢ar, Tomislav
Lesic¢ar, Tomislav

Lesicar, Tomislav

Teorija vibracija D

Wolf, Hinko
Wolf, Hinko
Wolf, Hinko
Wolf, Hinko

Wolf, Hinko
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Redni broj

30
35
31
34
2
13

21

38
11
23
24
36
14
27

31

28

19

24

12

16

39

10
30

15

17

Mijesto
L/VI/8
L/11/6

L/VI/8

L/X11/3
D/lN/1

D/XI1/6
L/1/5
D/IV/5
D/XI/1

L/Viil/6
D/1X/6
L/V/5
S/IX/7
L/IV/6
S/V/1
S/V/7
D/VI/3
L/VI/3

D/VIl/3

L/1/3

L/XI1/2
L/VII/5

D/ViIl/1

D/X11/3
D/X1/6
D/INl/6
S/IX/1
L/X/6
D/IX/1
D/X/3
D/VI/5
L/Vv/3

D/XI/3
L/1/7
L/IvV/4
L/v/7
D/IX/3
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Prezime studenta

Drmi¢
Fojs
Gavran
Jelavi¢
Jez
Karaci¢
Kasap
Kuna
Markovic¢
Strbi¢
Tafra
Vadas
Naziv predmeta
Leko
Vulje
Naziv predmeta
Abramovic
Gmajnié
Hren
Jagusic
Jambrosi¢
Kasap
Maradin
Marosevié
Martinovi¢
Mezga
Milinkovié¢
Pavic¢
Perica
Pikuti¢
Preksavec
Presecan
Puli¢
Raki¢
Rezan
Saruni¢
Uremovié

Uzelac

8. srpanj 2022.

Ime studenta
Jakov
Dominik Dragutin
Ivona

Marta

Leo

Toni

Jure

Fabijan
Karlo

Karlo

Pavla

Josip

Teorija vibracija IM

Jana

Mihael

Uvod u cvrstocu konstrukcija

Marko
Kristijan
Tomislav
Matija
Dominik
Jure
Lucija
Ruzica
Toni
Mihael
Antonija
David
Bartola
Alan
Luka
Ivan
Antoni
Branimir
Dina
Ivan Armano
Ivan

Nikola

Prezime,ime izvodaca

Wolf, Hinko
Wolf, Hinko
Wolf, Hinko
Wolf, Hinko
Wolf, Hinko
Wolf, Hinko
Wolf, Hinko
Wolf, Hinko
Wolf, Hinko
Wolf, Hinko
Wolf, Hinko

Wolf, Hinko

Wolf, Hinko

Wolf, Hinko

Skozrit, Ivica
Skozrit, Ivica
Skozrit, Ivica
Skozrit, Ivica
Skozrit, Ivica
Skozrit, lvica
Skozrit, lvica
Skozrit, Ivica
Skozrit, lvica
Skozrit, Ivica
Skozrit, lvica
Skozrit, lvica
Skozrit, lvica
Skozrit, Ivica
Skozrit, lvica
Skozrit, Ivica
Skozrit, Ivica
Skozrit, Ivica
Skozrit, Ivica
Skozrit, Ivica
Skozrit, lvica

Skozrit, lvica

Dvorana

B

B

Grupa

C
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Redni broj

20
16
18
10
8
14
11
13
4
19
12

29
16
32
24
34
19
26
22
23
21
17
33
28
35
14
25
20
18
36
37
27
31

Mijesto
L/XI/7
L/m/7
L/vi/7
L/VI/4
L/1/4
L/XIV/4
L/Vvil/a
L/XIl/4
D/VII/3
L/1X/7
L/X/4
D/XII/3

D/V/3
D/I11/3

L/m/9
L/v/3
L/IX/9
L/VIIl/6
L/X11/9
L/XI1/3
L/XIl/6
L/IV/6
L/VI/6
L/11/6
L/VIl/3
L/XI1/9
L/1/9
L/1/11
L/1/3
L/X/6
L/X11/3
L/1X/3
L/1Iv/11
L/vi/11
L/XIV/6
L/VIl/9
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Prezime studenta
Vartusek
Vucemilo

Naziv predmeta

Josic

8. srpanj 2022.

Ime studenta
Luka

Marko

Antonijo

Prezime,ime izvodaca
Skozrit, Ivica
Skozrit, lvica

Uvod u teoriju vibracija

Wolf, Hinko

Dvorana
B

B

Grupa
B

B

Redni broj
15

30

Mijesto
L/1i/3
L/V/9

D/1/3
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